
 Breakfast 
0645-0745 

Lunch 
1100-1245 

Cal Cal 

Monday 
 
26FFEB24 

 
Closed for USCG 

Culinary Team  
Training 

 
Closed for USCG 

Culinary Team 
Training 

  

Tuesday 
 
27FEB24 

 
 

Closed for USCG 
Culinary Team  

Training 

 

Closed for USCG 
Culinary Team 

Training 

 
 

 

Wednesday 
 
28FEB24 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Breakfast Sandwiches 

Beef, Beer, and Paprika Stew 
Pork Schnitzel  

with Stone Ground Mustard 
Mashed Potatoes and Gravy 

Sautéed Red Cabbage  
Roasted Carrots 

Salad Bar 
Assorted Desserts 

94 
300 
70 
180 
300 
250 

 

219 
300 
30 

250 
214 
160 

Thursday 
 
29FEB24 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Biscuits and Sausage Gravy 

Broccoli Cheddar Soup  
Grilled Sirloin Steak 

French Onion Demi-Glace  
Garlic Roasted Fingerling Potatoes 

Roasted Broccoli  
Fresh Baked Bread 

Salad Bar 
Assorted Desserts 

94 
300 
70 
180 
300 
310 

275 
389 
90 

275 
110 
190 

 

Friday 
 
01MAR24 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Buttermilk Pancakes 

 

Egg Drop Soup  
Honey Garlic & Soy Glazed Salmon 

Jasmine Rice 
Spring Rolls 

Stir Fry Veggies  
Salad Bar 

Assorted Desserts 

94 
300 
70 
180 
300 
192 

175 
310 
175 
245 
115 

 

Port of York 

The  Food Service Officer is authorized to make changes to this menu  when, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may 
be necessary to provide substitutions for food items not in stock or to permit the timely use of  perishable foods. 
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