Port of York

	Breakfast 0645-0745	Cal	Lunch 1100-1245	Cal
Monday 26FFEB24	Closed for USCG Culinary Team Training		Closed for USCG Culinary Team Training	
Tuesday 27FEB24	Closed for USCG Culinary Team Training	Co	Closed for USCG Culinary Team Training	
Wednesday 28FEB24	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Breakfast Sandwiches	94 300 70 180 300 250	Beef, Beer, and Paprika Stew Pork Schnitzel with Stone Ground Mustard Mashed Potatoes and Gravy Sautéed Red Cabbage Roasted Carrots Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	219 300 30 250 214 160
Thursday 29FEB24	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Biscuits and Sausage Gravy	94 300 70 180 300 310	Broccoli Cheddar Soup Grilled Sirloin Steak French Onion Demi-Glace Garlic Roasted Fingerling Potatoes Roasted Broccoli Fresh Baked Bread Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	275 389 90 275 110 190
Friday 01MAR24	Fr <mark>esh Fruit</mark> Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Buttermilk Pancakes	94 300 70 180 300 192	Egg Drop Soup Honey Garlic & Soy Glazed Salmon Jasmine Rice Spring Rolls Stir Fry Veggies Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	175 310 175 245 115

Prepared By:	Revi <mark>ew</mark> ed By:	Approved By:
CSC B.S.Alexander	CSCM M.R. Simolon	CDR C.JBare

The Food Service Officer is authorized to make changes to this menu when, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may be necessary to provide substitutions for food items not in stock or to permit the timely use of perishable foods.